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kumo
by no-made

TABLE AND FLOOR LAMPS

bent
by Sebastian Herkner

FLOOR LAMPS

Presenting the beauty of glass through simple abstract forms, 
Bent is a sculptural piece with a unique presence. A simple 
black steel frame allows its centrepiece to shine brightest; 
one or two curved sections of fluted and coloured glass. The 
simple pattern on the glass surfaces extends the light source 
to present a wave of form and light – illuminating even the 
darkest interiors.  

Merging two spherical shapes into one handblown glass 
silhouette creates Kumo´s unique form – referencing that of 
traditional Japanese paper lanterns. A strong limestone base in 
a matching tone supports the warm glow of the glass above; a 
balanced addition to your interior.



stellar grape and wall
by Sebastian Herkner

FLOOR AND WALL LAMPS

magma
by Ferréol Babin

LAMPS

Providing a dash of texture and a hazy focal point to your 
interior, Stellar expands the family into a new galaxy. Simple 
in appearance, the half-frosted acetate and half-ribbed sphere 
casts a particular glow. The discreet black steel fixing to the 
rear puts this unique handblown glass globe at the centre of 
your universe.

From its earthy base to floating illuminated top, Magma pulls 
the elements together into one sculptural centrepiece. An 
oblong shaped handblown glass globe shines softly onto 
the strong, angular ceramic base below; whose fat lava glaze 
bubbles and streaks to reveal its own unique character. 



glass and steel

BULB LED band, 16W,  1600lm, 2700K warm white, 220-240V, 50/60Hz

CABLE 4000mm, with foot dimmer and Euro plug

Eace piece is created from uncoloured or coloured cast glass. The frame is constructed in powder coated steel. 

Bubbles, streaks, and other variations in size and colour are part of the handmade production process, and not 

defects of the design or production. 

MATERIAL

LIGHT SOURCE

PROCESS

DIMENSIONS mm
340Ø x 1640H

ART. NR

2200G 2201G
2200W 2201W

one two

COLOUR

smoky grey

transparent

shade

black

black

base

ART. NR

5900G 5901G 5902G
5900W 5901W 5902W

small medium high

COLOUR

white acetato

smoky grey acetato

shade

white

taupe

base

glass and limestone

small 

BULB LED, E27, 4W, 45Ø x 75H mm, 400lm, 2700K warm white, 220-240V, 50/60Hz, 30´000h, A++

CABLE 4000mm, with foot switch and Euro plug

medium and big

BULB LED, E27, 7W, 80Ø x 120H mm, 806lm, 2700K warm white, 220-240V, 50/60Hz, 30´000h, A++

CABLE 4000mm, with foot switch and Euro plug

Eace piece is created from coloured handblown glass. The base is in limestone. Bubbles, streaks, and other variations 

in size and colour are part of the handmade production process, and not defects of the design or production. 

MATERIAL

LIGHT SOURCE

PROCESS

DIMENSIONS mm
small

260Ø x 290H
medium

420Ø x 450H
high

350Ø x 540H
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by Sebastian Herkner

FLOOR LAMPS
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by no-made

TABLE AND FLOOR LAMPS



glass and ceramic

BULB LED, E27, 7W, 80Ø x 120H mm, 806lm, 2700K warm white, 220-240V, 50/60Hz, 30´000h, A++

CABLE 4000mm, with foot switch and Euro plug

Eace piece is created from coloured handblown glass. The base is in limestone. Bubbles, streaks, and other variations 

in size and colour are part of the handmade production process, and not defects of the design or production. 

MATERIAL

LIGHT SOURCE

PROCESS

DIMENSIONS mm
one low

410L x 410W x 605H
one high

300L x 300W x 690H
two low

380L x 300W x 550H
two high

380L x 300W x 550H

ART. NR

6300GG

6300WG

6301GG

6301WG

6302GG

6302WG

6303GG

6303WG
6300GW

6300WW

6301GW

6301WW

6302GW

6302WW

6303GW

6303WW

one low one high two low two high

COLOUR

smoky grey acetato

white acetato

smoky grey acetato

white acetato

shade

black

black

white

white

base

glass and steel

BULB LED, E27, 7W, 80Ø x 120H mm, 806lm, 2700K warm white, 220-240V, 50/60Hz, 30´000h, A++

CABLE 4000mm, with foot switch and Euro plug

Eace piece is created from coloured handblown glass. The base is in limestone. Bubbles, streaks, and other variations 

in size and colour are part of the handmade production process, and not defects of the design or production. 

MATERIAL

LIGHT SOURCE

PROCESS

DIMENSIONS mm
grape small

410L x 410W x 605H
grape big

300L x 300W x 690H
grape wall

380L x 300W x 550H

ART. NR

6300GG

6300WG

6301GG

6301WG

6302GG

6302WG
6300GW 6301GW 6302GW

grape small grape big grape wall

stellar grape and wall
by Sebastian Herkner

FLOOR AND WALL LAMPS

magma
by Ferréol Babin

LAMPS
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www.pulpoproducts.com
info@pulpoproducts.com

+49 7621 168 01 03


